
Haugesund Sparebankcup Stevne 1

Sveio 07.05.13

JENTER REKRUTT

60 METER

Erica Iren Vihovde-2004 Haugesund

Marianne Helgesen-2004 Haugesund

Elisabeth Fykse-2005 Sveio

Sofia Våga-2004 Sveio

Emma Therese Storøy-2004 Kopervik

Linda Liknes-2004 Kopervik

Agnes Fonneland-2006 Haugesund

Ingebjørg Nikolaisen-2004 Kopervik

Kristina Østerhus-2005 Kopervik

Karen Jacobsen-2006 Sveio

Maria Lovise Fykse-2005 Sveio

Johanne Solli-2005 Haugesund

Tora Kjellesvik Husveg-2004 Haugesund

LENGDE

Marianne Helgesen-2004 Haugesund

Linda Liknes-2004 Kopervik

Agnes Fonneland-2006 Haugesund

Elisabeth Fykse-2005 Sveio

Kristina Østerhus-2005 Kopervik

Johanne P. Solli-2005 Haugesund

Emma Therese Storøy-2004 Kopervik

Sofia Våga-2004 Sveio

Ingebjørg Nikolaisen-2004 Kopervik

Maria Lovise Fykse-2005 Sveio

Tora Kjellesvik Husveg-2004 Haugesund

JENTER 10

60 METER

Andrea Gaard Haugesund

Henni Elsie Emberland Sveio

Celina Kallevik Kopervik

Rebekka Pettersen Haugesund

Marie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund

Nora Louise Steine Haugesund

Celina Engedal Kopervik

Tuva Henderson Haugesund

Sofie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund

Marthe Ljøen Haugesund

Malou Nielsen Sveio

Iselin Økland Sveio
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600 METER

Malou Nielsen Sveio

Sofie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund

Henni Elsie Emberland Sveio

Tuva Henderson Haugesund

Andrea Gaard Haugesund

Marie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund

Iselin Økland Sveio

LENGDE

Malou Nielsen Sveio

Sofie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund

Marie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund

Celina Kallevik Kopervik

Nora Louise Steine Haugesund

Celina Engedal Kopervik

Rebekka Pettersen Haugesund

Marthe Ljøen Haugesund

Henni Elsie Emberland Sveio

Andrea Gaard Haugesund

Iselin Økland Sveio

KULE 2 KG

Iselin Økland Sveio

Sofie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund

Marie Kvammen Aksland Haugesund

Henni Elsie Emberland Sveio

Malou Nielsen Sveio

JENTER 11

60 METER

Marie Boye Haugesund

Anna Marie Kåda Haugesund

Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrøm Haugesund

Eira Vikse Austad Haugesund

Eva Marie Ydstebø Haugesund

Ingrid Meland Haugesund

Thea Økland Sveio

Mari Vikse Haugesund

Mathilde Økland Sveio

Thea Amundsen Haraldseid Haugesund

Tale Marthinussen Haugesund

Hannah Alsaker Haugesund

Birgitte Hinderlid Haugesund

Guro Svendsen Haugesund

Anna Østensen Åkra

Victoria Lindgren Haugesund

Ingrid Kindlihagen Sveio

Eirin Jacobsen Sveio

Kristine Alne Haugesund

Hanna Sørensen Haugesund

Kaja Milje Nesheim Haugesund
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600 METER

Marie Boye Haugesund

Guro Svendsen Haugesund

Lina Nygaard Haugesund

Birgitte Hinderlid Haugesund

Frida Wee Haugesund

Thea Amundsen Haraldseid Haugesund

Victoria Lindgren Haugesund

Mathilde Økland Sveio

Ingrid Kindlihagen Sveio

Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrøm Haugesund

Eira Vikse Austad Haugesund

Thea Økland Sveio

Kristine Alne Haugesund

Hanna Sørensen Haugesund

Kaja Milje Nesheim Haugesund

LENGDE

Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrøm Haugesund

Eira Vikse Austad Haugesund

Mathilde Økland Sveio

Kristine Alne Haugesund

Anna Marie Kåda Haugesund

Guro Svendsen Haugesund

Eva Marie Ydstebø Haugesund

Mari Vikse Haugesund

Lina Nygaard Haugesund

Ingrid Kindlihagen Sveio

Anna Østensen Åkra

Victoria Lindgren Haugesund

Thea Amundsen Haraldseid Haugesund

Hannah Alsaker Haugesund

Ingrid Meland Haugesund

Thea Økland Sveio

Marie Boye Haugesund

Kaja Milje Nesheim Haugesund

KULE 2 KG

Elisabeth Solvi Nordstrøm Haugesund

Eva Marie Ydstebø Haugesund

Tale Marthinussen Haugesund

Anna Marie Kåda Haugesund

Thea Økland Sveio

Guro Svendsen Haugesund

Ingrid Meland Haugesund

Ingrid Kindlihagen Sveio

Mathilde Økland Sveio

Eira Vikse Austad Haugesund
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JENTER 12

60 METER

Malin Helgesen Sveio

Silje Isberg Hansen Torvastad

Anita Boge Kopervik

Benedicte Dale Sveio

Kathrine Tønnessen Sjo Stord

Silje Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund

Sarah Sandhåland Kopervik

Cecilie Endresen Kopervik

Camilla Aarhus Torvastad

Maria Bergersen Sveio

Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund

Sofia Marek Sveio

600 METER

Sanne Skaatan Vik Haugesund

Sofia Marek Sveio

Benedicte Dale Sveio

Camilla Aarhus Torvastad

Maria Bergersen Sveio

Malin Helgesen Sveio

LENGDE

June Hugdahl Haugesund

Silje Isberg Hansen Torvastad

Anita Boge Kopervik

Silje Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund

Cecilie Endresen Kopervik

Benedicte Dale Sveio

Kathrine Tønnessen Sjo Stord

Camilla Aarhus Torvastad

Sofia Marek Sveio

Malin Helgesen Sveio

Maria Bergersen Sveio

Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund

Sanne Skaatan Vik Haugesund

KULE 2 KG

June Hugdahl Haugesund

Kathrine Tønnessen Sjo Stord

Malin Helgesen Sveio

Sarah Sandhåland Kopervik

Silje Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund

Benedicte Dale Sveio

Cecilie Endresen Kopervik

Silje Isberg Hansen Torvastad

Maria Bergersen Sveio

Sofia Marek Sveio

Kaja Kleppe Salemonsen Haugesund
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JENTER 13

60 METER

Vilde Våge Henriksen Haugesund

Vigdis Irene Steinsund Haugesund

Marte Norheim Haugesund

Solveig Fatland Kopervik

Cecilie Nikolaisen Kopervik

Helene Syre Haugesund

600 METER

Vilde Våge Henriksen Haugesund

Marte Norheim Haugesund

Wenche Elise Grindhaug Åkra

LENGDE

Helene Syre Haugesund

Vigdis Irene Steinsund Haugesund

Wenche Elise Grindhaug Åkra

Solveig Fatland Kopervik

Karina Sørensen Kopervik

Cecilie Nikolaisen Kopervik

KULE 2 KG

Karina Sørensen Kopervik

Vigdis Irene Steinsund Haugesund

Vilde Våge Henriksen Haugesund

Cecilie Nikolaisen Kopervik

JENTER 14

60 METER

Fride Bru Waage Haugesund

Laura Østensen Åkra

Målfrid Søndenaa Haugesund

Lene Charlotte Wee Haugesund

Ida Sternhoff Haugesund

Vivian Selena Steinsund Haugesund

Mikala Pedersen Torvastad

600 METER

Fride Bru Waage Haugesund

Lene Charlotte Wee Haugesund

Kristine Lande Dommesnes Haugesund

Elina Røvang Haugesund

Vivian Selena Steinsund Haugesund

Lena Skaatan Vik Haugesund

LENGDE

Synne Johannesen Åkra

Elina Røvang Haugesund

Ida Sternhoff Haugesund

Målfrid Søndenaa Haugesund

Laura Østensen Åkra

Mikala Pedersen Torvastad

Vivian Selena Steinsund Haugesund
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KULE 3 kg

Lena Skaatan Vik Haugesund

Målfrid Søndenaa Haugesund

Synne Johannesen Åkra

Vivian Selena Steinsund Haugesund

JENTER 15

100 METER

Ragnhild Løyning Torvastad

Bjørg Elise Lillesund Torvastad

LENGDE

Bjørg Elise Lillesund Torvastad

Sølvi Hjorteland Torvastad

KULE 3 KG

Ragnhild Løyning Torvastad

JENTER 16

100 METER

Amalie Våge Grannes Haugesund

Gunnhild Søndenaa Haugesund

KULE 3 KG

Amalie Våge Grannes Haugesund

JENTER 17

100 METER

Silje Lier Haugesund

Ingrid Halvorsen Verpe Haugesund

Anna Sofie Førre Haugesund

600 METER

Anna Sofie Førre Haugesund

Elisabeth Harris-Christensen Haugesund

Elisabeth Angell Bergh Haugesund

GUTTER REKRUTT

60 METER

Odd Nygaard Madsen-2004 Haugesund

Hallvard Helgesen-2004 Haugesund

Steinar Våga-2006 Sveio

Mathias Aasbøe-2004 Haugesund

Eben Gramstad-2004 Sveio

Jesper Breirem Barene-2004 Haugesund

Olav Byrknes-2004 Kopervik

Thomas Haavardsen-2004 Sveio

Trygve Kindlihagen-2005 Sveio

Jonas Snemyr Langesæter-2004 Haugesund

Runar Soma-2005 Sveio

Kristian Haavardsen-2004 Sveio

Georg Fonneland-2004 Haugesund

Johannes Emberland-2004 Sveio

Andreas Ekrene-2005 Sveio
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Andreas Ole Høgestøl-2005 Sveio

Odin Vikse Austad-2006 Haugesund

Ole Alexander Kallevik-2006 Sveio

Kristian Lindgren-2005 Haugesund

Benjamin Wiig-2004 Haugesund

Hans Ole Emberland-2006 Sveio

Halvor Jøsang-2004 Kopervik

Leon Ytreland-2004 Kopervik

Eivind Tornli-2004 Haugesund

Nicky Brandt Wierdal-2005 Sveio

Andreas Aarreberg Lofthus-2005 Haugesund

Stian Andre Lie Austrheim-2004 Haugesund

Mathias Dommersnes-2005 Haugesund

LENGDE

Odd Nygaard Madsen-2004 Haugesund

Runar Soma-2005 Sveio

Leon Ytreland-2004 Kopervik

Halvor Jøsang-2004 Kopervik

Georg Fonneland-2004 Haugesund

Eben Gramstad-2004 Sveio

Thomas Haavardsen-2004 Sveio

Andreas Ole Høgestøl-2005 Sveio

Jonas Snemyr Langesæter-2004 Haugesund

Olav Byrknes-2004 Kopervik

Andreas Aarreberg Lofthus-2005 Haugesund

Kristian Haavardsen-2004 Sveio

Andreas Ekrene-2005 Sveio

Hans Ole Emberland-2006 Sveio

Trygve Kindlihagen-2005 Sveio

Kristian Lindgren-2005 Haugesund

Jesper Breirem Barane-2004 Haugesund

Ole Alexander Kallevik-2006 Sveio

Steinar Våga-2006 Sveio

Eivind Tornli-2004 Haugesund

Nicky Brandt Wierdal-2005 Sveio

Benjamin Wiig-2004 Haugesund

Mathias Dommersnes-2005 Haugesund

Johannes Emberland-2004 Sveio

Mathias Aasbøe-2004 Haugesund

Hallvard Helgesen-2004 Haugesund

Stian Andre Lie Austrheim-2004 Haugesund

GUTTER 10

60 METER

Johannes Kaste Haugesund

Bendik Bjørndal Åkra

Magnus Grønås Haugesund

Ole Henrik Heggebø Kopervik

Even Skaatan Vik Haugesund

600 METER

Johannes Kaste Haugesund

Magnus Grønås Haugesund

Bendik Bjørndal Åkra
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HØYDE

Johannes Kaste Haugesund

Bendik Bjørndal Åkra

Ole Henrik Heggebø Kopervik

SPYD-400 G

Johannes Kaste Haugesund

Even Skaatan Vik Haugesund

GUTTER 11

60 METER

Erik Nygaard Madsen Haugesund

Lars Magne Lie Austrheim Haugesund

Henrik Mølstre Huke Haugesund

Kevin Gjerde Sveio

Sean Vincent Callaghan Haugesund

Sander Hendrikse Haugesund

Ask Knutsen Kopervik

Selmer Sandaas Sveio

Fredrik Syre Haugesund

Lars Garman Lunde Skaret Haugesund

Markus Alvseike Åkra

Isak Hugdahl Haugesund

Erling Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund

600 METER

Erik Nygaard Madsen Haugesund

Sander Hendrikse Haugesund

Selmer Sandaas Sveio

Kevin Gjerde Sveio

Ask Knutsen Kopervik

Daniel Norheim Haugesund

Sean Vincent Callaghan Haugesund

Sondre Solberg Kopervik

Markus Storøy Kopervik

Henrik Mølstre Huke Haugesund

Erling Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund

HØYDE

Lars Magne Lie Austrheim Haugesund

Kevin Gjerde Sveio

Markus Alvseike Åkra

Jan Theo Didriksen Åkra

Selmer Sandaas Sveio

Henrik Mølstre Huke Haugesund

Sander Hendrikse Haugesund

Lars Garman Lunde Skaret Haugesund

Erling Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund

SPYD 400 G

Fredrik Syre Haugesund

Lars Magne Lie Austrheim Haugesund

Selmer Sandaas Sveio

Jan Theo Didriksen Åkra
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Markus Storøy Kopervik

Kevin Gjerde Sveio

Sondre Solberg Kopervik

Lars Garman Lunde Skaret Haugesund

Isak Hugdahl Haugesund

Erling Kjellesvik Husveg Haugesund

GUTTER 12

60 METER

Anders Sørvik Stegaberg

Audun Høyland Hausken Haugesund

Gustav Wee Haugesund

Trond-August Flatås Haugesund

600 METER

Gustav Wee Haugesund

Audun Høyland Hausken Haugesund

Trond-August Flatås Haugesund

HØYDE

Anders Sørvik Stegaberg

Gustav Wee Haugesund

SPYD 400 G

Andreas Løyning Torvastad

Trond-August Flatås Haugesund

Bjarne Røvang Haugesund

Gustav Wee Haugesund

GUTTER 13

60 METER

Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund

Ottar Hellesvik Kopervik

Bork Knutsen Kopervik

600 METER

Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund

Bork Knutsen Kopervik

HØYDE

Simon Østreng Veland Haugesund

Ottar Hellesvik Kopervik

SPYD 400 G

Ottar Hellesvik Kopervik

GUTTER 14

60 METER

Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund

Øyvind Ræstad Vikse Haugesund

Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund

Morten Endresen Haugesund
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600 METER

Harald Valen Haugesund

Sindre Larsen Åkra

Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund

HØYDE

Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund

Harald Valen Haugesund

Øyvind Ræstad Vikse Haugesund

SPYD 600 G

Bjørnar Apeland Haugesund

Øyvind Ræstad Vikse Haugesund

Henrik Snemyr Langesæter Haugesund

Sigurd Angell Bergh Haugesund

GUTTER 15

600 METER

Jone Stavland Haugesund

GUTTER 16

600 METER

Bjørn-Sigve Nesheim Haugesund

Kristian Rossland Åkra

Marius Emil Salvanes Åkra

Petter Rasmussen Haugesund

Anthony Monkornburi Haugesund

John Atle Rasmussen Haugesund

Mads Østreng Veland Haugesund

SPYD 700 G

Bjørn-Sigve Nesheim Haugesund

GUTTER18/19

100 METER

Benjamin Liestøl-95 Haugesund

Leonard-Johan Nesheim-95 Haugesund

Stian Hjorteland-95 Torvastad

Jan Erik Vatland-94 Haugesund

600 METER

Håkon Kolstø-94 Haugesund

SPYD-800 G

Leonard-Johan Nesheim Haugesund
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